Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [IJI4 "STEERING 23Y1407" BRP SPYDER RS SM5

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

A
, %/ee (SM5)
e N

120 (SE5)

23Y1401-02-03-04-05-06-07-08



CITMCOK OETAJIEY NIJ1d "STEERING 23Y1407" BRP SPYDER RS SM5

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

. SCREW-SOCKET
4 205041094 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHeU HD.DIN.912
. SCREW-SOCKET
5 205042594 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel HD.DIN.912
. SCREW-SOCKET
6 205061094 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 mHe# HD.DIN.912
. SCREW-SOCKET
7 205561644 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel HD.DIN.912 S.GRIP
. SCREW-SOCKET HEAD
8 250000456 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel THIN S.GRIP M10 X 40
. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
9 207562034 CpOK TIIOCTaBKH OT 25 [HeH DIN.6921 S.GR
. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
10 207582044 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel DIN.6921 S.GR
. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
11 207583587 CpoOK 1oCTaBKH 0T 25 fHe# DIN.6921 S.GRIP
. SCREW-FORMING
12 210251680 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHeU HEX.HD.FL.GM6174
. NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC
13 233281416 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel DIN.6926
. WASHER-FLAT
14 234040600 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [He# DIN.433A2
5 N/A Cpox mocrasku ot 21 ngs Not. available for this
vehicle
16 250100089 Cpok mocTaBKH 0T 25 gHen NUT M12
17 250000198 Cpok nocraBgu 0T 25 AHEH F{gRX TRUSS M/S M8 X
TORX FLAT THREAD
18 250000453 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel CUTTING SCREW M4 X
10
. SCREW-SOCKET
19 250000494 CpoOK 1oCTaBKH 0T 25 fHe# HD.DIN.912 S.GRIP
20 250100089 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH NUT M12
21 250200105 CpoK mocTaBku OT 25 fHEH X/Iv?g HER-FLAT STLSS
. RONDELLE PLATE
22 250200113 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 mHe# *FLAT WASHER
36 414115200 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel TIE-RAP
18 A Cpox mocrasxi ot 21 K Not‘ available for this
vehicle
. RONDELLE PLATE
42 250200086 CpOK TIIOCTaBKH OT 25 mHEe# *FLAT WASHER
*0)-
43 709000089 CpoK 1ocTaBKu OT 25 fHeH JOINT TORIQUE *0
RING
“ N/A Cpok mocTasky ot 21 ZHs Noth available for this
vehicle
i N/A Cpox mocrasku ot 21 ns Not. available for this
vehicle
16 N/A Cpox mocrasxi ot 21 K Not. available for this
vehicle




47 N/A Cpok moctaBku oT 21 oHs NOt. available for this
vehicle
60 709401054 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel GAINE GUIDON *GRIP
BRIDE DE
61 709400631 CpoOK 1I0CTaBKH 0T 25 fHe# GUIDON*HANDEL.
CLAMP
ARBRE DIRECT.
63 709400774 CpOK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH *STEERING COLUM
BLACK
65 709400680 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel CAPUCHON *CAP
66 N/A Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 oHs NOt. available for this
vehicle
. EMBOUT GUIDON
67 709400765 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel *END-PIECE
68 709400773 Cpok IocTaBKM 0T 25 gHel RESSORT *SPRING
70 709400782 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH DOUILLE *BUSHING
71 709400790 CpOK II0CTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel SOUFFLET *BELLOWS
. EMBOUT GUIDON
72 709400793 CpOK 1II0CTaBKH 0T 25 fHe# *END-PIECE
73 709401045 CpoK 1oCTaBKH OT 25 AHen SUPPORT *SUPPORT
74 415108000 CpoK 1moCTaBKH OT 25 fHen COUSSINET *CUSHION
. BARRE ASSEMBLE *TIE
78 709400993 CpOK 1II0CTaBKH OT 25 [HeH ROD ASS'Y
. GUIDON
85 709401150 CpOK II0CTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel *HANDLEBARS
90 709401055 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel g&gEﬂE - *THROTTLE
92 N/A Cpok moctaBku oT 21 oHs NOt. available for this
vehicle
93 N/A Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 gHA NOt. available for this
vehicle
94 N/A Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 mHS NOt. available for this
vehicle
95 709401442 CpOK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH Steering Central Cover
. COUVRE GUIDON
96 709400991 Cpok moctaBky 0T 25 OHeH *LEFT COVER
. COUVRE GUIDON
97 709400992 Cpok nocraBgu 0T 25 AHEH *RIGHT COVER
. GUIDON
101 709401152 CpOK II0CTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel *HANDLEBARS
. GUIDON ARGENT
114 709400985 Cpok mocrasku 0T 25 He# *SILVER HAND.BAR
115 N/A Cpok nmoctaBku oT 21 oHs NOt. available for this
vehicle
116 709401486 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel Sensor Support
117 709401474 CpOK 1I0CTaBKH 0T 25 fHeH Sensor Sleave
118 709401220 CpOK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH Power Steering
. COUVRE GUIDON
120 709401221 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel *LEFT COVER
121 N/A Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 mHS NOt. available for this
vehicle
126 709401371 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 [Hel RH Knuckle Ass'y




126 709401374 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH LH Knuckle Ass'y 1

127 709401412 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel Lower Steering Column 1

132 709401417 CpoK II0CTaBKM OT 25 oHel Pitman Arm 1




